
13-Mar-26
FSST - Adult League
Race 1

Bib No. Last Name First Name Class Team Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Fastest Run Overall PlaceClass Place Points

35 Childers Erin Female 24.84 24.84 1 F-1 20

27 Vonk Brandalyn Female 31.68 32.08 31.68 10 F-2 19

47 Shury Vera Female 55.42 55.42 17 F-3 18

28 Martinez Parra Carlos Male 25.78 25.62 26.19 25.62 2 M-1 20

20 Hewitt Zack Male 27.29 27.35 27.82 27.29 3 M-2 19

30 Fobar Brad Male 27.34 28.4 28.75 27.34 4 M-3 18

25 Lingley PJ Male 28.07 28.65 28.07 5 M-4 17

37 Barnes Nick Male 28.7 28.57 29.14 28.57 6 M-5 16

33 Naprowski Frank Male 29.46 29.78 29.93 29.46 7 M-6 15

43 Begovac Paul Male 30.95 32 30.91 30.91 8 M-7 14

34 Ciccone John Male 31.68 31 31.33 31.00 9 M-8 13

41 Albert John Male 32.85 33.16 32.85 11 M-9 12

40 Britton Jeremy Male 35.31 34.65 36.4 34.65 12 M-10 11

36 McCue Connor Male 35.16 36.24 35.67 35.16 13 M-11 10

38 Gohil Ishahn Male 35.83 35.58 37.18 35.58 14 M-12 9

26 Cate Pierce Male 36.41 36.64 36.85 36.41 15 M-13 8

21 Osier Trent Male 39.36 39.1 40.41 39.10 16 M-14 7


